Catalog - Edits.indd   38 4/7/17   2:51 PM
Kobe Outdoor Fixture
Description:
Our Kobe Outdoor Fixture is available in a unilateral or
bilateral cut. This fixture is constructed of marine-grade
powder coat finish and stainless steel hardware. Ip65
rated, great for outdoor location with additional options
for EM, dimming, motion sensor, and RGB.

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
Electrical Data:
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: 220-240V(120-277V)
• Operating Temperature: -22°F  ~ 104°F
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours
Controls:
• This LED fixture is equipped with a 1-10V dimming/
DALI driver that works universally with any standard
1-10V/DALI control or dimmer.
• Tuning and sequential lighting controls are available
for this product.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Light Distribution:
BL  - BLACK
EM -EMERGENCY BACKUPRGB -  RGB
9 -  9.8IN
HEIGHT
23 -  23.6IN
39 -  39.4IN
600mm
(250/1000mm)